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US Treasuries 

• Tuesday's range for UST 10y: 4.075% - 4.105%, closing at 4.09% 
• Tuesday's range for UST 30y: 4.66% - 4.685%, closing at 4.665% 

• Fed's Bowman: says Basel a Priority But Can't Look at Capital in Vacuum 
• Bloomberg: Money-Market Stress Persists Ahead of Fed Portfolio Pivot 

 

Intraday Commentary From Bianco Research 

To add to the idea that maybe yesterday was still wonky due to recent rate cut, today's morning SRF 
operation saw little uptake.  

https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2025-11-04/bowman-says-basel-a-priority-but-can-t-look-at-capital-in-vacuum?srnd=phx-fixed-income
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2025-11-04/money-market-stress-persists-ahead-of-fed-s-portfolio-pivot?sref=vP4jOAui


 

  

 

In the News 

OneMileAtATime: American Airlines Plans Management Layoffs To Get Rid Of COVID Bloat 

Successful Farming: U.S. Not Ready to Lift Mexican Cattle Ban Over Screwworm, Agriculture Secretary 
Rollins Says 

https://onemileatatime.com/news/american-airlines-management-layoffs/
https://www.agriculture.com/partners-u-s-not-ready-to-lift-mexican-cattle-ban-over-screwworm-agriculture-secretary-rollins-says-11842869
https://www.agriculture.com/partners-u-s-not-ready-to-lift-mexican-cattle-ban-over-screwworm-agriculture-secretary-rollins-says-11842869
https://www.arborresearch.com/arbor/samples/2025/11/image %281080%29.png


FloridaRealtors: NAR: Share of New Buyers Reaches Record Low 

Arbor Data Science:   

 

Upcoming US Treasury Supply 

 

 

 

 

https://www.floridarealtors.org/news-media/news-articles/2025/11/nar-share-new-buyers-reaches-record-low
https://www.arborresearch.com/arbor/samples/2025/11/mortgage originations.png
https://www.arborresearch.com/arbor/samples/2025/10/TAS 10 28.jpg


Tentative Schedule of Treasury Buyback Operations 

 

 

Upcoming Fed Speak 

• 11/06/2025 at 11:00am EST: Fed's Williams speaks at Goethe University Frankfurt  
• 11/06/2025 at 11:00am EST: Fed's Barr Participates in Moderated Discussion  
• 11/06/2025 at 12:00pm EST: Fed's Hammack Speaks at the Economic Club of New York  
• 11/06/2025 at 03:30pm EST: Fed's Waller in Panel on Central Banking and Payments  
• 11/06/2025 at 04:30pm EST: Fed's Paulson Speaks on Consumer Finance Institute  
• 11/06/2025 at 05:30pm EST: Fed's Musalem Speaks at a Fireside Chat on Monetary Policy 
• 11/07/2025 at 03:00am EST: Fed's Williams Speaks in Frankfurt 
• 11/07/2025 at 07:00am EST: Fed's Jefferson Speaks on AI and Economy 
• 11/07/2025 at 03:00pm EST: Fed's Miran Speaks on Stablecoins and Monetary Policy 
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Upcoming Earnings Releases on Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Before the Open 
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After the Close 
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